GAME #27: TEAM HARRISON (VISITOR) VS. TEAM SMITH (HOME) | FRIDAY,

TEAM HARRISON

ATHLETES UNLIMITED

TODAY’S LINEUPS

Officials: Ashley Gloss, Nate Cearley, Grant Detrick | Replay Official: Lolly Saenz

ARCH 24 | 5 P.M. CT | FAIR PARK COLISEUM (DAL

Captain: Isabelle Harrison | Facilitator: Zak Buncik

No.

Player

Pos.

Ht.

Hometown

College

Pronouns

2

6

8
20
21
22
25
33
35
55
91

Isabelle Harrison F
Kelsey Mitchell G
Mya Hollingshed F
Kirby Burkholder G
DiJonai Carrington G/F
Evina Westbrook G
Layshia Clarendon G
Antoinette Bannister G/F
Veronica Burton G
Theresa Plaisance F
G'mrice Davis F

6-3
5-8
6-3
5-1
6-0
6-0
5-9
5-10
5-9
6-5
6-2

Nashville, Tenn.
Cincinnati, Ohio
Houston, Texas
Bridgewater, Va.
San Diego, Calif.
Salem, Ore.

San Bernardino, Calif.

Jacksonville, Fla.
Newton, Mass.
New Orleans, La.
Philadelphia, Pa.

Probable Starters listed in BOLD; Inactive players are listed in RED

Captain: NaLyssa Smith | Facilitator: Carlos Knox

No.

00
3
10
1
26
28
32
54
63
75
90

Player
NaLyssa Smith
Jordin Canada

Courtney Williams

Lexie Hull

Lydia Rivers
Jenna Staiti
Akela Maize
Crystal Bradford
CC Andrews

Air Hearn

MeMe Jackson

)
o
o

@ O60 00T

G/F

Ht.
6-4
5-6
5-8
6-1
6-2
6-4
6-5
6-0
5-9
5-8
5-1

Hometown
Converse, Texas
Los Angeles, Calif.
Folkston, Ga.
Spokane, Wash.
Kinston, N.C.
Cumming, Ga.
Greensboro, N.C.
Detroit, Mich.
Glenside, Pa.
Memphis, Tenn.
Nashville, Tenn.

Probable Starters listed in BOLD; Inactive players are listed in RED

Tennessee
Ohio State
Colorado
James Madison
Baylor
UConn
California
East Carolina
Northwestern
LSU
Fordham

College
Baylor

UCLA

USF

Stanford
Virginia Tech
Georgia

NC State
Central Michigan
Saint Joseph's
Memphis
Tennessee

She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
He/Him/She/Her/They/Them
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her

Pronouns
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her
She/Her

5,217
5,008
1,855
2,852
1,300
3,968
4,445
2,830
3,341
4,451
3,288

LPTS
5,388
4,683
3136
4,515

2,87

2143
2,526
4,417
2,690
3,542
2,296

24.2
21.5
24
23
0.0
9.0
10.3
3.0
4.9
10.9
73

PPG
222
154
10.3
12,5
2.9
23
07
14.4
0.0
83
21

85
31
13
21
0.0
4.0
3.3
0.0
2.8
5.2
5.8

127
4.8
5.5
6.2
4.2
23
0.3

10.3
0.0
24
07

Game Notes Available at https://auprosports.com/basketball/2023-media-center/



