ATHLETES UNLIMITED TODAY'S LINEUPS

GAME #27: TEAM HARRISON (VISITOR) VS. TEAM SMITH (HOME) | FRIDAY, MARCH 24 | 5 P.M. CT | FAIR PARK COLISEUM (DALLAS, TEXAS)

Officials: Ashley Gloss, Nate Cearley, Grant Detrick | Replay Official: Lolly Saenz

TEAM HARRISON

Captain: Isabelle Harrison I Facilitator: Zak Buncik

No.	Player	Pos.	Ht.	Hometown	College	Pronouns	LPTS	PPG	RPG
2	Isabelle Harrison	F	6-3	Nashville, Tenn.	Tennessee	She/Her	5,217	24.2	8.5
6	Kelsey Mitchell	G	5-8	Cincinnati, Ohio	Ohio State	She/Her	5,008	21.5	3.1
8	Mya Hollingshed	F	6-3	Houston, Texas	Colorado	She/Her	1,855	2.4	1.3
20	Kirby Burkholder	G	5-11	Bridgewater, Va.	James Madison	She/Her	2,852	2.3	2.1
21	DiJonai Carrington	G/F	6-0	San Diego, Calif.	Baylor	She/Her	1,300	0.0	0.0
22	Evina Westbrook	G	6-0	Salem, Ore.	UConn	She/Her	3,968	9.0	4.0
25	Layshia Clarendon	G	5-9	San Bernardino, Calif.	California	He/Him/She/Her/They/Them	4,445	10.3	3.3
33	Antoinette Bannister	G/F	5-10	Jacksonville, Fla.	East Carolina	She/Her	2,830	3.0	0.0
35	Veronica Burton	G	5-9	Newton, Mass.	Northwestern	She/Her	3,341	4.9	2.8
55	Theresa Plaisance	F	6-5	New Orleans, La.	LSU	She/Her	4,451	10.9	5.2
91	G'mrice Davis	F	6-2	Philadelphia, Pa.	Fordham	She/Her	3,288	7.3	5.8

Probable Starters listed in $\mathbf{BOLD};$ Inactive players are listed in \mathbf{RED}

TEAM SMITH

Captain: NaLyssa Smith I Facilitator: Carlos Knox

No.	Player	Pos.	Ht.	Hometown	College	Pronouns	LPTS	PPG	RPG
00	NaLyssa Smith	F	6-4	Converse, Texas	Baylor	She/Her	5,388	22.2	12.7
3	Jordin Canada	G	5-6	Los Angeles, Calif.	UCLA	She/Her	4,683	15.1	4.8
10	Courtney Williams	G	5-8	Folkston, Ga.	USF	She/Her	3,136	10.3	5.5
11	Lexie Hull	G	6-1	Spokane, Wash.	Stanford	She/Her	4,515	12.5	6.2
26	Lydia Rivers	F	6-2	Kinston, N.C.	Virginia Tech	She/Her	2,871	2.9	4.2
28	Jenna Staiti	С	6-4	Cumming, Ga.	Georgia	She/Her	2,143	2.3	2.3
32	Akela Maize	С	6-5	Greensboro, N.C.	NC State	She/Her	2,526	0.7	0.3
54	Crystal Bradford	G	6-0	Detroit, Mich.	Central Michigan	She/Her	4,417	14.4	10.3
63	CC Andrews	G	5-9	Glenside, Pa.	Saint Joseph's	She/Her	2,690	0.0	0.0
75	Air Hearn	G	5-8	Memphis, Tenn.	Memphis	She/Her	3,542	8.3	2.4
90	MeMe Jackson	G/F	5-11	Nashville, Tenn.	Tennessee	She/Her	2,296	2.1	0.7

Probable Starters listed in **BOLD**; Inactive players are listed in **RED**